-1-www.atlantis.tw
Digital Precision Pressure Gauge
Model: AT211H
Due to the variety of customization, the picture is only for
reference, please confirm the actual item with our sales.
(If there is any change on specification, please take the latest
version as standard.)
Introduction

P.3P.3P.1P.2P.1-1-
-4-www.atlantis.tw
How to order
AT211H Digital Precision Pressure Gauge
  Code Type
A General
B Data logging
C Explosion-proof
  Code Pressure connection
2N 1/4”NPT male
2P 1/4”BSPT male
4N 1/2”NPT male
4P 1/2”BSPT male
M M20x1.5
2HF 1/4”HP female
2HM 1/4”HP male
O Others (please specify)
  Code Pressure range
G1 Please refer to pressure range ordering table and select
corresponding code
  Code Accuracy
1 0.02%F.S.
2 0.05%F.S.
3 0.1%F.S.
4 0.2%F.S.
  Code Other requests:
/A Third party notarized document
/B Inspection report (issued by Re-Atlantis)
/C Tag
/D Back panel mount type
/E Install a diaphragm seal
/F Protection level IP67
/G USB to RS232 adaptor
/H Protective rubber case
/I Portable carrying case
/J External power adaptor
AT211H A 2N G1 1 Ordering example: AT211H-A-2N-G1-1+/I+/J